
 

Salt Lake City Mosquito Abatement District 

2024 Board Meeting Schedule 

 

All Board meetings will be held on the third Thursday of each month (unless denoted by *) at 
the offices of the Salt Lake City Mosquito Abatement District, 2215 North 2200 West, Salt Lake 
City, UT 84116 

 

January, Thursday 24 January 2024 at 12:30 pm 

February, Thursday 15 February 2024 at 12:30 pm 

March, Thursday 21 March 2024 at 12:30 pm 

*April, Thursday 25 April 2024 at 12:30 pm 

May, Thursday 16 May 2024 at 12:30 pm 

June, Thursday 20 June 2024 at 5:00 pm (5:00 pm Board and 6:00 pm Public Hearing) 

July, Thursday 18 July 2024 at 12:30 pm 

August, Thursday 15 August 2024 at 12:30 pm 

September, Thursday 19 September 2024 at 12:30 pm 

October, Thursday 17 October 2024 at 12:30 pm 

November, Thursday 21 November 2024 at 12:30 pm 

December, Thursday 19 December 2024 at 4:00 pm (4:00 pm Board and 6:00 pm Public 
Hearing) 



 

Local Building Authority of the 

Salt Lake City Mosquito Abatement District 

2024 Board Meeting Schedule 

 

June, Thursday 20 June 2024 at 5:00 pm (5:00 pm Board and 6:00 pm Public Hearing) 

December, Thursday 19 December 2024 at 4:00 pm (4:00 pm Board and 6:00 pm Public 
Hearing) 


